ALAMO PARTS LIQUIDATION
FRANKLIN TRACTOR PARTS DEPARTMENT

Part#
KIT6447
KIT6648
000018
00001800
00002701
00013000
00015800
000402
000533
000611
000825
000873
000894
000964
001648
001719
00179600
002019
0020807
0028700
00564900
00606000
00651000
00696800
00748536
00749501
00749946
00750434
00750597
00750602

770 382-6855

SEAL KIT
SEAL KIT
LOCKWASH
LOCKNUT
FLAT WASHER
LOCK WASHER
LOCKNUT

RETAINING RING

V-BELT

Description

BEARING RETAINER

FLAT WASHER
SEAL KIT

PIPE ADAPTER
BUSHING
SEAL KIT
SEAL

CROSS KIT
ACTUATOR
TAPERED PIN
SHAFT BALL
PLUG

PIN

SEAL KIT
ADAPTER

OIL SEAL
SEAL
WASHER
BEARING CONE
SEAL KIT
SEAL KIT

Price
$20.00
$15.00
$0.10
$0.45
$0.45
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00
$18.00
$5.00
$2.00
$80.00
$4.00
$2.00
$15.00
$12.00
$44.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$1.50
$0.20
$25.00
$4.00
$15.00
$20.00
$2.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00



00751874
00752407
00752670
00753238
00753720
00753721
00754301
00754332
00754634
00756577
02044200
02044400
02253600
02677000
02677600
02707600
02707700
02708100
02721200
02778200
02840000
02841200
02865200
02921700
02956835
02957041
02957140
02957169
02957173
02957501
02957535
02958294
02958357
02958424
02959890
02960842
02961052

RELIEF CARTRIDGE

PLUG

GREASE ZERK
SEAL
BEARING
BEARING
BUSHING
LOCK COLLAR
PLUG
BEARING CUP
ORING

ORING

SEAL KIT
SEAL

POCKET SEAL
SEAL

BEARING CONE

BEARING CUP
KEY
BEARING
SEAL KIT
SEAL KIT
SEAL

JAM NUT
BEARING CUP
BEARING
SEAL

SEAL

SEAL
BUSHING

PIN
SOLENOID
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
GASKET

$145.00
$0.50
$0.33
$15.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$7.00
$2.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$30.00
$10.00
$3.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$4.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
$25.00
$60.00
$12.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$150.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00



02961266
02961452
02961916
02961939
02962187
02965355
02965499
02965548
02965750
02966404
02966443
02966791
02967198
02968166
02978015
02978487
02978489A
03.958.01
05.295.04
09.280.02
100233
100235
10268
103227
104306
107340
1911
30.212.45
30.220.85
700524
700730
700821
701906
703520
703575

SEAL KIT

ORING

GEAR SET

SEAL KIT

GEAR SET

HHCS

ANTI-SKID
BUSHING

SPACER KIT
MACHINED SPACER
BUSHING

TEFLON BEARING
SEAL

STRAINER

FILTER

MOTOR

MANIFOLD
BUSHING

LOCK NUT
BEARING

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SPRING

SHIELD WASHER
BEARING HOUSING
STRAP

BEARING

SEAL

TRASH DEFLECTOR
BEARING HOUSING
BOLT BAG
BEARING

SWITCH

BEARING ASSEMBLEY

$10.00
$3.00
$350.00
$285.00
$500.00
$1.50
$2.00
$10.00
$80.00
$60.00
$30.00
$15.00
$30.00
$40.00
$10.00
$900.00
$750.00
$12.00
$1.75
$30.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$15.00
$60.00
$5.00
$80.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$10.00
$45.00
$150.00
$90.00



